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12 # 13
Darl Euro Cro
Pos Player 2310 1011 2111
1 Daryl Peach 540 25 320
2 Mark Gray ~ ~ ~
3 Imran Majid 640 ~ 370
4  Raj Hundal 1140 ~ 700
5 Andrew Worthington 500 25 320
6 Mike Rogers 500 ~ 370
7 David Walsh 640 25 ~
8 Jonathon Mathers ~ ~ 320
9 lan West ~ ~ 320
10 Nigel Webb 430 ~ 370
11 Dean Mazirel 540 ~ 370
12 Joe Sims 460 ~ 200
13 Simon Widlo 500 ~ ~
14 Steve Higton 760 ~ ~
15 David McCarthy 540 ~ 240
16 Caroline Walch 400 ~ 200
17 Steve Brown 460 ~ ~
18 Martin Chapman 460 ~ ~
19 Martinho Correia 760 ~ 500
20 Paul Medati 540 ~ 370
21 Bradley Parker ~ ~ ~
22 Adam Clarke 500 25 320
23 Brett Armer 430 25 200
24 Stewart Colclough 500 ~ 320
25 Geoff Edge 540 ~ 320
26 Gary Stewart ~ ~ ~
27 Paul Williams ~ ~ ~
28 Jon Davies ~ ~ 240
29 Mark Stephenson ~ ~ 320
30 Stefan Fisher 460 ~ 200
31 Ben Moore 640 ~ ~
32 James Popplewell 460 ~ 430
33 Robert Jude ~ ~ 170
34 Justin Anderson 500 ~ 240
35 Kevin Uzzell ~ ~ ~
36 Kevin Brown ~ ~ ~
37 James Taylor ~ ~ ~
38 Steve Evans ~ ~ ~
39 Tommy Donlon ~ ~ ~
40 James Kay 500 ~ ~
41  Tony Burton ~ ~ 240
42 Gareth Esprit 540 25 370
43 Abhay Rao ~ ~ ~
44 Dave Simmonds ~ ~ ~
45 Tony Gear ~ ~ 200
46 Rob Wickenden 460 ~ 200
47 Nigel Francis 430 ~ 240
48 Simon D'Vali 460 ~ ~
49 James Frith 460 ~ ~
50 Mark Hopgood 460 ~ ~
51 Jay Trivedi 640 ~ 430
52 Rico Diks ~ ~ ~
53 Lee Chenman 540 25 320
54 Allen Lowe 500 ~ 200
55 Craig Osborne ~ ~ ~
56 Matthew Andrews 500 ~ ~
57 Damien Overton ~ ~ ~

Euro
01/12

#
UPA
06/01
14 15
Manc Harr
11/12 08/01
500 320
~ 370
320 700
500 580
170 430
240 200
430 320
320 240
~ 240
200 170
320 370
320 170
320 320
370 370
170 370
200 200
430 ~
240 370
~ 430
320 320
580 200
370 240
320 ~
240 200
240 240
430 ~
370 370
320 ~
240 170
200 200
320 240
320 320
240 170
370 ~
~ 370
~ 200
370 ~
~ 200
200 200
240 320
200 320
320 200
~ 240
320 ~
170 ~
~ 500
700 500
370 240
240 ~
320 320

16

Donc Euro
12/02 17/02

370
580
700
320
370
370
370
170
320
240
240
170
320
320
320
320
200

500
240
170
170
320
320

200
170
430
240
200
320

200
430

430

370

240

240

200

240
370

370
430
240
240

240

#

UPA
23/02

#

25

25

25

#
UPA
17/03

17 18
St.Al Basil
26/02 26/03
215 240
350 700
185 430
185 430
215 370
~ 140
185 500
~ 320
~ 240
185 320
~ 240
160 170
185 240
160 370
~ 240
120 170

160 ~
~ 200
~ 320
~ 580
~ 370
160 170
~ 170
~ 320
~ 200
215 320
~ 320
120 170
~ 170
160 320
~ 200
120 240
~ 320
160 170
185 430
250 170
~ 170
215 370
~ 320
160 240
~ 200
120 320
160 200
250 240
~ 320

290 ~
~ 140
120 240

OFFICIAL RANKINGS

#

Euro

25

25

25

#

Euro Redh
14/04 04/05 14/05

25

25

19

430
700
500
580
370
320
320
320
370
320
320
240
240
370
200
170
240
240
430
370
240
370
240
240
370
320
320
170
200
240
320
200

#

UPA
25/05

20

Stirl

580
430
700
500
430
320
370
430
240
320
320
370
320
370
240

320

320
320
240
240
240

#

Euro
04/06 09/06

25

25

25

21 22 23 24 #
Midd Nott Bris Soli Euro
18/06 16/07 23/07 20/08 08/09

320 500 430 430 25
370 580 320 700 ~
700 ~ 500 370 25
430 430 580 500 ~
370 370 240 430 25
580 320 430 240 ~
~ 700 170 240 ~
370 370 240 320 ~
370 ~ 370 320 ~
240 370 240 320 ~
~ 500 370 ~ ~
200 320 320 320 ~
240 240 240 370 ~
320 430 430 580 25
200 320 200 240 ~
370 370 320 240 ~
320 240 370 430 ~
200 170 320 370 ~
~ ~ 320 500 ~
320 320 240 320 ~
500 240 320 ~ ~
430 320 320 320 ~
320 370 240 240 25
170 320 320 370 ~
170 170 320 200 25
320 200 320 200 ~
370 320 500 430 25
~ 320 430 240 ~
430 430 240 370 25
200 200 200 170 ~
~ 240 320 240 ~
240 320 200 200 ~
320 320 370 240 ~
200 170 240 170 ~
~ ~ ~ 320 25
320 430 370 240 ~
240 ~ ~ 320 ~
320 320 200 240 ~
~ ~ ~ ~ 25
~ ~ 370 200 ~
320 170 320 170 ~
320 ~ 240 170 ~
240 200 240 200 ~
320 ~ 370 170 ~
~ 240 320 170 ~
240 170 ~ 170 ~
240 ~ ~ 200 25
200 200 ~ 200 ~
430 ~ ~ ~ ~
320 ~ ~ ~ ~
~ ~ 320 240 ~
~ ~ 700 370 25
240 ~ ~ 170 ~

25 26 27 #
Guil Cove Man Euro
17/09 01/10 23/10 27/10
430 200 430 25
370 580 370 ~
~ 320 700 25
~ 430 240 ~
430 200 200 25
320 370 240 ~
320 240 320 ~
320 240 370 ~
700 200 320 25
170 320 320 ~
370 320 240 ~
170 370 320 ~
240 170 170 ~
320 320 370 25
240 320 200 ~
240 370 200 ~
430 370 320 ~
320 240 240 ~
500 320 370 ~
370 320 170 ~
200 500 320 ~
320 370 170 ~
170 ~ 170 25
370 320 430 ~
240 320 170 25
240 170 370 ~
~ 320 500 ~
320 240 ~ ~
320 430 320 ~
170 200 170 ~
240 240 170 ~
200 170 240 ~
240 240 240 ~
320 240 200 ~
~ 370 580 25
200 ~ ~ ~
370 200 240 25
~ 320 ~ ~
320 ~ 430 ~
~ ~ 430 ~
370 ~ 200 ~
~ 320 ~ ~
170 200 ~ ~
320 170 320 ~
~ 200 170 ~
170 170 ~ ~
~ ~ 200 25
170 ~ 240 ~
~ 430 240 ~
170 170 170 ~
320 ~ ~ ~
320 ~ ~ ~
170 320 ~ ~
240 240 500 ~
~ 320 ~ ~

28
Croy
19/11

700
500
500
370
170
240
240
320
370
320
240
240
370
200
240
430
430
370

240
240
430
170
320
370
320
170
240

29 30 31 32 33 34 35
Man Nott Redh Nort Colc Vict St.Al
10/12 04/02 11/03 08/04 13/05 03/06 24/06
700 240 ~ 370 700 215 700
370 430 430 320 500 ~ 580
240 500 ~ 370 430 ~ ~
~ ~ ~ 580 ~ 185 ~
370 240 430 320 580 215 320
240 370 430 320 240 215 320
320 370 430 200 240 ~ ~
430 320 240 430 320 ~ 320
320 430 580 370 320 185 320
240 320 170 170 ~ 170 320
320 200 370 320 200 ~ 320
240 320 200 170 320 150 200
370 430 320 170 170 ~ 370
240 200 240 370 320 ~ 240
370 170 170 240 320 120 240
500 320 ~ 170 ~ ~ 370
170 200 240 320 320 ~ 240
~ ~ 240 370 370 185 ~
320 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
500 320 320 240 320 350 370
240 320 240 170 ~ 150 ~
320 200 370 370 240 ~ ~
170 240 170 200 200 ~ 200
170 140 170 200 240 ~ 430
320 370 320 ~ ~ ~ ~
370 240 370 140 200 185 ~
~ 240 200 170 ~ ~ ~
240 140 170 140 170 170 170
240 170 240 ~ 240 185 ~
170 170 ~ 170 ~ ~ ~
~ 200 200 170 ~ ~ ~
370 320 370 ~ ~ ~ 430
240 ~ 240 170 240 ~ 320
430 170 200 200 320 170 240
~ 200 240 240 320 ~ 430
~ 700 700 700 500 ~ 430
240 500 ~ ~ 370 ~ ~
170 240 240 200 320 120 500
~ 200 ~ 240 ~ 185 ~
~ 140 ~ 320 370 ~ ~
200 200 170 240 200 ~ 320
200 140 ~ ~ 200 120 170
200 170 200 170 170 150 370
170 170 ~ ~ 240 ~ 170
370 240 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
320 320 200 240 ~ 120 ~
~ 320 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
~ ~ ~ ~ 370 ~ 320
~ 170 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
~ 580 370 500 430 ~ 500

Total

10280
9650
9500
8905
8460
7435
7150
6830
6690
6390
6350
6240
6215
6110
6080
6000
5980
5910
5765
5690
5660
5400
5390
5370
5260
5220
5020
4940
4900
4700
4685
4590
4370
4360
4330
4230
4195
4175
4100
3940
3910
3880
3860
3750
3660
3530
3520
3490
3410
3360
3210
3170
3150
3120
3040
2960
2940



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Mark Mills

Barry Wingate
Matt Potter
Sam Sherwood
Paul James
Nigel Sims
Adrian Pollard
Chris Cowie
Mike Minchion
Courtney Symons
Luke Pepperell
Paul Kellett

Carl Morris
Kevin Hew
Dean Gamble
Jonni Fulcher
Martin Farrelly
Stephen Folan
Tony David

Phil Williamson
Craig Seeney
Massimo Bidolli
Neil Jenkins
Kevin Porter
Mat Lawrenson
Gee Cheng
Ahmad Miraghai
Justine Swain
Oliver Waters
Louis Nagayama
Andy Mistry
Nick Dyson
Pete Blanchard
Ricardo Jones
Andy Jeronimidis
Les Dodd
Andrew Nicholson
Sukhden Gohil
David Carter
Adam Collins
Lionel Brown
Steve Turnbull
Neil Margossian
Brian Kennedy
Phillip Burford
Ash Memon
Jason Lawrence
Adam B. Smith
Chris Parker
Sapeha porter
Chris Billings
Neil Bodger
Steve Lister
Damian Massey
Darren Stevens
David Hood
Oliver Scamans
Matthew Hyden
Nigel Joshi
Colin Bradley
Jamie Samuels
Raj Sagoo

Mike Berry
Wayne Lloyd
Tony Drago
Jack Triggs
Alex Godfrey
Darren Appleton
Richard Lawther
Matthew Gleaves
Richard Bennett

i

150

170

2910
2900
2870
2850
2830
2620
2520
2450
2440
2420
2300
2220
2210
2175
2150
2045
2010
1990
1990
1990
1970
1950
1945
1870
1870
1820
1780
1740
1735
1720
1710
1690
1640
1635
1630
1615
1560
1540
1520
1490
1490
1480
1400
1370
1370
1270
1220
1210
1210
1190
1140
1110
1090
1080
1050
1040
990
980
950
950
950
920
880
870
870
870
850
850
840
830
810



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Nick Hall

Kayul Patel
Stravros Tassos
Dean Anderson
Luke Goodchild
Chris Stocker
Mark Cackett
Andrew Smith
lan Wallace
Jonathan Ridley
Lee Rigby
James Millar
Ricky Vinten
Peter Williams
Mike Kearney
Ernesto Diaz
James Austin

Michael Marcinkiewicz

David Elliott

Paul Osiecki
Suneel Kashyap
Dominic Gee
Matt Staff
Serkan Osman
Bartek Skoniecki
Mark Rodericks
Ricky Mockford
Ray Williamson
Simon Davies
Paul Stelmaszuk
Giovanni Luciano
Ryan Shreeve
Lynette Horsburgh
Norman Kay
Terry McAuley
Terry Gulliver
Peter King

Mike Gaffney
Jeff Branson
Nick Hampton
Andy Hood

Mark Carrington
Derek Marek
David Kitchings
Kevin Becker
Warren Cassap
Tony Weafer
Kyle Sarson
James Moore
Adam Stevens
Patrick Burke
Filip Krawczyk
Anthony Ginn
Richard Underwood
John Hepplethwaite
Andy Bucknall
Gilliano Smit
Stepen Lammens
Mark Robins
Adam Jackson
John Disney
Chan Virk

Lou Callaghan
John Mitten
Ryan Hamer
Chris Buckmaster
Chris Melling
Das Serge

Mario Eckert

Lee Lawrence
David Bird

170
170

170

170

l§

170

170

170

140

170

780
750
750
750
740
730
730
710
700
690
690
680
680
670
670
630
620
610
610
610
570
570
560
540
540
510
510
500
500
500
500
490
490
480
480
480
470
460
460
445
440
440
430
430
430
410
410
400
400
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
350
345
340
340
340
340
320
320
320
310
300



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Dirk Embacher
Haryadi Hadi
Ross Simpson
Spencer Flowers
Serge Delhaye
Trevor Snowdon
Ben Morrall

Kit Temple
Jacob Gasior
Matt Doyle
Dailinh Hoang
Dan McCreedy
Andrew Ormes
Mark Hardy
Keith Hare
Bernard Russ
Winston David
Stewart Morrison
Benjamin Clayton
Alex Buckmaster
Robert Jarvis
Pascal Budo
Chris Wizz

Ajay Parekh
Anthony Crosby
Glenn Bevan

Sebastian Golebiowski

Pavel Maliniak
Martin Miah
Bart Wilk

250
240
240
240
240
200
200
200
200
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
150
140
125
120
120
120
100
100



